WOMENS FR CLOTHING

FR Clothing - Womens Shirts | Pants
Sizing Charts

Womens FR Shirts

lakeland.com

Size
Fits

X/S

XL

2XL

3XL

1-2

16-18

20-22

24-26

Size
Waist

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
2XL 3XL 4XL

18 20 22 24 26 28

35 36 37 38 39 40
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